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HKTDC Offices Worldwide Network

&4 HONG KONG

EDEL Head Office
BEBTFBDEIS SR BN AKREISHE
38/F Office Tower, Convention Plaza,

1 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
81 Tel : (852) 1830 668

% H Fax : (852) 2824 0249

BX4% Contact : hktdc.com/contact-us
M Website : www.hktdc.com

M ASIA

BRI ARE Almaty*

E3iE Tel : 7 (727) 33 101 33, int. 7562, 7526
348 Email :almaty.consultant@hktdc.org

£# Bangkok

E3iE Tel : 66 (2) 343 9000

f£H Fax: 66 (2) 343 9029

348 Email : bangkok.office@hktdc.org
It = Beijing

E3iF Tel : 86 (10) 6510 1700

f£H Fax : 86 (10) 6510 1760

EBHB Email : beijing.office@hktdc.org

Ri#8 Chengdu

E3i% Tel : 86 (28) 8676 8877

f&H Fax : 86 (28) 8676 8262

348 Email : chengdu.office@hktdc.org

E X Chongqging

E31F Tel : 86 (23) 6383 1628

f£H Fax : 86 (23) 6383 1728

BB Email : chongqing.office@hktdc.org

Xi& Dalian

E3iF Tel : 86 (411) 8271 4991

{£H Fax: 86 (411) 8271 4234

EB#B Email : dalian.office@hktdc.org

&2 Delhi*

8% Tel : 91 (11) 4180 2033

& E Fax:91(11) 2628 5142

348 Email : delhi.consultant@hktdc.org

&M Fuzhou

E81% Tel : 86 (591) 8780 8191

f&£H Fax:86 (591) 8780 8194

BB #B Email : fuzhou.office@hktdc.org

r~# Guangzhou

e3i% Tel : 86 (20) 8331 2889

f£H Fax : 86 (20) 8331 1081

348 Email : guangzhou.office@hktdc.org

M Hangzhou

E3iE Tel : 86 (571) 2897 9922

&£ H Fax : 86 (571) 2897 9105

38 Email : hangzhou.office@hktdc.org

#A75BA™ Ho Chi Minh City

E3iE Tel : 84 (28) 3823 5883

1£H Fax : 84 (28) 3823 5884

348 Email : hochiminh.city.office@hktdc.org

Nk Jakarta

E3iE Tel : 62 (21) 3005 2101

f£H Fax:62 (21) 3005 2109

EBHB Email : jakarta.office@hktdc.org

HF&3 Kuala Lumpur

3% Tel : 60 (3) 2381 1061

f£H Fax : 60 (3) 2381 1062

38 Email : kuala.lumpur.office@hktdc.org

SR Manila*
E3iF Tel : (632) 72397918
E3#B Email : manila.consultant@hktdc.org

#H3%X Mumbai*

E33% Tel : 91 (22) 4333 6333

f£H Fax:91(22) 4333 6363

E3 48 Email : south.asia.consultant@hktdc.org

A= Nanjing

E3iE Tel : 86 (25) 5286 9696

f&£H Fax: 86 (25) 5286 9698

38 Email : nanjing.office@hktdc.org

kR Osaka

E33% Tel : 81 (6) 4705 7030

{£H Fax: 81 (6) 4705 7015

e3ff Email : osaka.office@hktdc.org

#5 Qingdao

E3iF Tel : 86 (532) 8579 3658

f£E Fax : 86 (532) 8579 3659

E3#B Email : gingdao.office@hktdc.org

IR Seoul

E3iF Tel : 82 (2) 6000 2550

f&£H Fax: 82 (2) 6000 2275

38 Email : seoul.office@hktdc.org

L& Shanghai

E3iF Tel : 86 (21) 6352 8488

t£HE Fax : 86 (21) 6352 3454

e3AF Email : shanghai.office@hktdc.org

#3ll Shenzhen

E3iF Tel : 86 (755) 8228 0112

f£HE Fax : 86 (755) 8228 0114

E3#B Email : shenzhen.office@hktdc.org

#hinigk Singapore

E31% Tel : (65) 6538 7376

f&£H Fax: (65) 6538 7167

348 Email : singapore.office@hktdc.org

&1t Taipei

3% Tel : 886 (2) 8788 4545

+£H Fax : 886 (2) 8788 4209

EBHR Email : taipei.office@hktdc.org

&R Tokyo

E3iF Tel : 81 (3) 5210 5850

f£HE Fax : 81(3) 5210 5860

E3#B Email : tokyo.office@hktdc.org

#3X Wuhan

33 Tel : 86 (27) 8575 7121

f£H Fax: 86 (27) 8575 7120

38 Email : wuhan.office@hktdc.org

&R Xian
EB1E Tel : 86 (29) 8720 3081

t2H Fax : 86 (29) 8720 3589
38 Email : xian.office@hktdc.org



BAFJIE AUSTRALIA
#&E Sydney

E8iE Tel : 61 (2) 9261 8911

& H Fax:61(2) 9261 8966

348 Email : sydney.office@hktdc.org

EXif EUROPE

BEZIB Barcelona*
E3iE Tel : 34 (648) 087 365
EBHE Email : barcelona.consultant@hktdc.org

%k (AT Budapest*
E3iF Tel : 36 (1) 224 7766
f£HE Fax:36 (1) 224 7769
EBHB Email : budapest.consultant@hktdc.org

ZZR48 Frankfurt

E3iE Tel : 49 (69) 95772 0

f&ZH Fax : 49 (69) 95772 200

E3 8 Email : frankfurt.office@hktdc.org

{RHEFIRAR Istanbul*
E3iE Tel : 90 (212) 287 4678
f£H Fax:90 (212) 287 0120
348 Email : istanbul.consultant@hktdc.org

{£% London

E3iE Tel : 44 (20) 7616 9500

f&H Fax : 44 (20) 7616 9510

EB#B Email : london.office@hktdc.org

¥k Milan

E3iE Tel : 39 (2) 865 405

f£H Fax :39 (2) 860 304

EB#B Email : milan.office@hktdc.org

EHF# Moscow*

8iE Tel : 7 (495) 787 9828

f&H Fax :7 (495) 956 0552

348 Email : moscow.consultant@hktdc.org

B Paris
E3iE Tel : 33 (1) 4742 4150
EBHB Email : paris.office@hktdc.org

HHI#% Prague*
E3iE Tel : 420 (2) 33323514
38 Email : prague.consultant@hktdc.org

R #EF/RE Stockholm*
33 Tel : 46 (73) 365 0739
348 Email : stockholm.consultant@hktdc.org

37 Warsaw*

E3iE Tel : 48 (22) 830 0552

f£H Fax:48(22) 8300711

EB#B Email : warsaw.consultant@hktdc.org

HITM LATIN AMERICA

B EHE Mexico City*

E3iE Tel : 52 (55) 5572 4113

348 Email : mexico.city.consultant@hktdc.org

EHIFF Santiago*

E3iF Tel : 56 (2) 2225 5015

f£H Fax: 56 (2) 2225 1044

E8fB Email : santiago.consultant@hktdc.org

Z{#% Sao Paulo*
B33 Tel : 55 (11) 3159 0765
348 Email : sao.paulo.consultant@hktdc.org

% B 3Eil MIDDLE EAST AND AFRICA
i#i¥¥ Dubai

E3iE Tel : 971 (4) 3298 915

f£H Fax : 971 (4) 3298 916

348 Email : dubai.office@hktdc.org

HMMATE Johannesburg*
E33% Tel : 27 (10) 590 3229
348 Email : johannesburg.consultant@hktdc.org

&L Nairobi*
E33% Tel : 254 (20) 202 0988
38 Email : nairobi.consultant@hktdc.org

FI3#1S Riyadh*

E3i% Tel : 966 (11) 416 9713

f£H Fax: 966 (55) 520 4323

e8#f Email : riyadh.consultant@hktdc.org

FFHIHR Tel Aviv*

EBiE Tel : 972 (52) 6333 644

f&H Fax: 972 (3) 5611 666

EBHE Email : tel.aviv.consultant@hktdc.org

JksEiM THE U.S. AND CANADA
ZInFF Chicago

E3iE Tel : 1(312) 726 4515

f&HE Fax:1(312) 726 2441

E3#B Email : chicago.office@hktdc.org

7#&#1 Los Angeles

1% Tel : 1(213) 622 3194

f£H Fax : 1(213) 613 1490

348 Email : los.angeles.office@hktdc.org

#1#4 New York

E33% Tel : 1 (212) 838 8688

£ HE Fax: 1(212) 838 8941

e8Hf Email : new.york.office@hktdc.org

£{£% Toronto

E3iF Tel : 1 (416) 366 3594

f&£H Fax:1(416) 366 1569

E3#B Email : toronto.office@hktdc.org

* MR 7124k Consultant Office

#1E X% For more information, visit

www. hktdc.com



All information, statements, photographs and illustrations contained in the advertisements and other
sections in this catalogue (“Participant’s Information”) are provided by the advertisers, exhibitors and
participants (collectively, “Participants” and each a “Participant”). This catalogue is for reference only.
The HKTDC makes no representation as to the accuracy or completeness of the Participants’ Information.
The HKTDC shall not be responsible, and hereby disclaims all responsibilities, liabilities or obligations,
for any loss or damages arising from placing reliance on any of the Participants’ Information. Inclusion
of any particular advertisement or other information, including without limitation, the directory of
exhibitors and participants, does not mean that goods or services advertised or listed herein are approved
or endorsed by the HKTDC.

It is recommended that normal precautions be taken before any business is transacted with any
Participant. Correspondence concerning any alleged infringement of any design, copyright, patent,
trademark or other intellectual property rights, or any non-compliance with any law or regulation, should
be addressed directly to the Participant concerned, and not to the HKTDC.
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